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OUR BRANDS 

ELITE +
PERFORMANCE

When only the best will do, STRANFLEX® Elite 
delivers unmatched quality and performance. 
These premium products are engineered for the 
toughest packaging challenges, giving you peace 
of mind that every load is secure. 

STRANFLEX® Performance products are your 
everyday heroes. They’re reliable, consistent, and 
built to keep your operations running strong. They 
provide excellent hold and durability, so you can 
spend less time worrying about rework and more 
time focusing on what matters most.

STRANFLEX® revolve helps you protect your 
products and the planet by incorporating recycled 
content and more recyclable materials into these 
products. These more sustainable solutions 
support your sustainability goals without 
sacrificing strength or efficiency. 

Together, we can make packaging smarter and 
more responsible.

STRANFLEX® prism brings clarity and control 
to your packaging process. With vibrant tints 
and opaque colors, it’s easy to identify loads, 
streamline inventory, and even add a layer of 
security by concealing contents. 

Whether you’re color-coding for efficiency or 
creating a distinctive look, this film helps you stay 
organized and stand out. We make it simple to 
combine functionality with visual impact.
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Shop Smarter with PLUS Picks: Top Products Always in Stock
Discover PLUS Picks — a curated collection of our most trusted, high-demand 
products in Janitorial-Sanitation, Foodservice, and Packaging. Handpicked from elite 
supplier partners and our exclusive brands, PLUS Picks are always in stock at select 
distribution centers to ensure fast, reliable delivery when you need it most. 

Whether you’re stocking up for your production floor, manufacturing plant, food 
processing facility, warehouse, distribution center, or fulfillment center you can count 
on PLUS Picks to be there — no guesswork, no delays.

Look out for the PLUS Picks icon on products in this catalog!

* STRANFLEX products may not be available in all areas. Please see your local sales 
representative for details.

STRANFLEX® redefines reliability, efficiency, and durability in the world 
of packaging supplies. Whether you are securing shipments for transit, 
enhancing packaging performance, or streamlining your processes, 
STRANFLEX offers a comprehensive line of high-quality packaging solutions 
designed to meet the demands of modern industries. 

Experience the difference that STRANFLEX can make for your business. With 
our superior packaging solutions and commitment to quality, we are your 
trusted partner in achieving packaging excellence. Join the growing number 
of satisfied customers who rely on STRANFLEX for their packaging needs. 

STRANFLEX is a BradyPLUS exclusive brand.
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Bin Liners + Pallet Covers

Cable Ties

STRANFLEX® Bin Liners and Pallet Covers  
deliver durable, multi-purpose protection  
for waste management and product storage. 
Made from a strong LDPE/LLDPE blend,  
they resist punctures and tears, and are  
conveniently packaged on perforated rolls  
for fast, efficient use in busy operations.

STRANFLEX® Cable Ties are built to tackle your toughest bundling challenges with confidence. 
Engineered for long-lasting durability and dependable performance, and featuring a rugged one-piece 
design that delivers secure, hassle-free wire and cable management. 
Select the perfect fit from a range of tensile strengths, lengths, and colors: natural for indoor use and 
UV-resistant black designed to withstand outdoor environments. 

BIN LINER + PALLET COVER PRODUCTS

ITEM # TYPE DIMENSIONS GAUGE COLOR CORE SIZE ROLL WEIGHT CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SF4842482MILCLR* Bin Liner 48” W x 42” D x 48” L 2.0 mil Clear 3” Core 57 lbs. 100 liners/rl 25 rls/plt

SF5149732MILCLR* Pallet Cover 51” W x 49” D x 73” L 2.0 mil Clear 3” Core 51.4 lbs. 55 covers/rl 25 rls/plt

* Made with virgin resin

CABLE TIE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TYPE LENGTH TENSILE 
STRENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS COLOR PACK CASE

SF6118LBNAT Miniature 6.1” 18 lbs 0.10” 0.05” Natural 1,000 20,000 pk/cs

SF818LBNAT Miniature 8” 18 lbs 0.10” 0.05” Natural 1,000 20,000 pk/cs

SF5740LBNAT Intermediate 5.7” 40 lbs 0.14” 0.06” Natural 1,000 10,000 pk/cs

SF850LBNAT Standard 8” 50 lbs 0.19” 0.06” Natural 1,000 10,000 pk/cs

SF14550LBNAT Standard 14.5” 50 lbs 0.19” 0.06” Natural 1,000 5,000 pk/cs

DAMAGE  
PROTECTION

HEAVY-DUTY 
PERFORMANCE
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Cable Ties

Edge Protectors
STRANFLEX® Edge Protectors are manufactured from 
100% recycled chipboard (80% post-consumer/20% 
pre-consumer fibers), these edge protectors provide 
exceptional durability and load stability. 
Designed to prevent compression, edge damage, and 
shifting during transit, they are ideal for protecting fragile 
products (such as food and beverage items), high-value 
palletized goods, and for long distance shipments. 
Made in the USA.

ITEM # TYPE LENGTH TENSILE 
STRENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS COLOR PACK CASE

SF15120LBUVBLK Heavy-Duty 15” 120 lbs 0.30” 0.07” UV Black 100 2,000 pk/cs

SF18120LBUVBLK Heavy-Duty 17.7” 120 lbs 0.30” 0.07” UV Black 50 1,000 pk/cs

SF24175LBNAT Extra Heavy-Duty 24” 175 lbs 0.35” 0.08” Natural 50 500 pk/cs

SF24175LBBLKAW Extra Heavy-Duty 24.5” 175 lbs 0.35” 0.08” UV Black 50 500 pk/cs

SF36175LBBLA Extra Heavy-Duty 36” 175 lbs 0.35” 0.08” Black 50 500 pk/cs

SF367175LBNAT Extra Heavy-Duty 36.7” 175 lbs 0.35” 0.08” Natural 50 500 pk/cs

SF48175LBUVBLK Extra Heavy-Duty 48” 175 lbs 0.35” 0.08” UV Black 50 500 pk/cs

SF28250LBUVBLK Ultra Heavy-Duty 28” 250 lbs 0.50” 0.09” UV Black 50 500 pk/cs

SF28250LBNAT Ultra Heavy-Duty 28.7” 250 lbs 0.50” 0.09” Natural 50 500 pk/cs

EDGE PROTECTOR PRODUCTS

ITEM # DIMENSIONS THICKNESS USAGE COLOR COATING PACK

SFE2x2x48.120 2” x 2” x 48” 0.120” Medium-Duty White Wrapped Uncoated 3,136 pcs/plt

SFE2x2x48.160 2” x 2” x 48” 0.160” Heavy-Duty White Wrapped Uncoated 2,268 pcs/plt

SFE2X2X36.120 2” x 2” x 36” 0.120” Medium-Duty White Wrapped Uncoated 4,000 pcs/plt

CABLE TIE PRODUCTS [CONTINUED]

100%  
RECYCLABLE
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Labels
Direct Thermal

STRANFLEX® Direct Thermal Labels are designed for fast, efficient printing without the need for 
ribbons. Featuring a durable, matte-coated facestock and permanent adhesive, these labels deliver 
crisp, high-resolution barcodes and text while resisting smudging and moisture. They support 
streamlined workflows and reliable performance in high-volume packaging environments.

DIRECT THERMAL LABEL PRODUCTS

ITEM # LABEL 
DIMENSIONS CORE SIZE OUTER  

DIMENSION FORMAT PERFORATION COLOR LABEL PACK CASE PACK

SFLABLDT4X6PFF 4”x6” N/A N/A Fanfold Yes White 2,000 lbl/stk 4,000 lbl/cs

SFLABLDT4X6P3 4”x6” 3” 8” Roll Yes White 1,000 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLDT4X6P1 4”x6” 1” 4” Roll Yes White 250 lbl/rl 16 rl/cs

SFLABLDT4X65PFF 4”x6.5” N/A N/A Fanfold Yes White 2,000 lbl/stk 4,000 lbl/cs

SFLABLDT4X8P3 4”x8” 3” 8” Roll Yes White 750 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLDT4X8NP3 4”x8” 3” 8” Roll No White 750 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLDT4X8PFF 4”x8” N/A N/A Fanfold Yes White 1,500 lbl/stk 3,000 lbl/cs

Fanfolded Labels: Labels are stacked in a zig-zag, accordion-style fold and feed from a box or tray behind the printer—ideal for high-volume printing  
and use with external label rewinders. 
Roll Labels: Labels are wound around a cardboard core and loaded onto a spindle inside or outside the printer, making them the standard choice for 
desktop and mid-range printers.

ROLLS: 1” & 3” Cores  |  4”x 6” & 4”x8” Labels FANFOLDS: 4”x 6”, 4”x 6.5” & 4”x8” Labels

HIGH-VOLUME 
WORKFLOWS

IDEAL FOR  
SHORT-TERM USAGE
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Labels
Thermal Transfer

STRANFLEX® Thermal Transfer Labels are engineered for long-lasting durability and chemical 
resistance, using a matte-coated facestock and permanent adhesive.  These labels produce dense, 
high-resolution images with wax, resin, or wax/resin ribbons, ensuring reliable identification and 
traceability in demanding environments. 

4”
x 6

”

4”
x 4

”

THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL PRODUCTS

ITEM # LABEL  
DIMENSIONS CORE SIZE OUTER 

DIMENSIONS FORMAT PERFORATION COLOR LABEL PACK CASE PACK

SFLABLTT4X6NP3 4”x6” 3” 8” Roll No White 1,000 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLTT4X6P3 4”x6” 3” 8” Roll Yes White 1,000 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLTT4X4NP3 4”x4” 3” 8” Roll No White 1,500 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

SFLABLTT4X4P3 4”x4” 3” 8” Roll Yes White 1,500 lbl/rl 4 rl/cs

REMEMBER WHEN PICKING LABELS TO...
•	 Choose — The label material based on the environment it’s being used in

•	 Consider — The total cost as the right label material means less waste and maintenance

•	 Consolidate — Standardize label sizes when possible to reduce complexity and costs

LONG-TERM  
READABILITY

THERMAL TRANSFER 
RIBBON REQUIRED
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Thermal Transfer Ribbons
STRANFLEX® Elite + Performance Thermal Transfer 
Ribbons deliver sharp, high-speed prints for  
short-term labeling on paper substrates. 

Performance offers cost-efficient, low-energy  
printing for everyday logistics and retail needs,  
while Elite provides bold, consistent quality across  
coated and rough surfaces for maximum versatility.

ELITE ALL SUBSTRATES THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON PRODUCTS

ITEM # DIMENSIONS MATERIAL COLOR CASE PACK PACK

SFERIB433X1476 4.33” x 1,476’ Wax Black 12 pcs/cs 48 cs/plt

SFERIB4X984 4.00” x 984’ Wax Black 24 pcs/cs 48 cs/plt

PERFORMANCE COMPETITIVE THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBON PRODUCTS

ITEM # DIMENSIONS MATERIAL COLOR CASE PACK PACK

SFPRIB433x1476 4.33” x 1,476’ Wax Black 12 pcs/cs 48 cs/plt

SFPRIB4X984 4.00” x 984’ Wax Black 24 pcs/cs 48 cs/plt

QUICK TROUBLESHOOTING GUIDE

ISSUE LIKELY CAUSE FIX

LIGHT PRINT Low heat; high speed Increase darkness; slow speed; clean head;  
use a higher grade wax ribbon

SMUDGING Low heat; incompatible label Increase heat; reduce speed; use uncoated paper;  
use a higher grade wax ribbon

WRINKLING Low tension; misalignment Re‑thread; adjust pressure; increase tension;  
use 4.33” width

WHITE STREAKS Dirty head/roller; dust Clean head & roller; clear debris; verify ribbon path

POOR BARCODES Low contrast; high speed Increase heat; reduce speed; clean head;  
use a higher grade wax ribbon

RIBBON TEAR Heat too high; tension too high Lower darkness; reduce tension; check alignment

RELIABLE 
PRINT 

QUALITY
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Packing List Envelopes
STRANFLEX® Packing List Envelopes are durable  
and provide secure, moisture-resistant  
protection for shipping documents in transit. 

Available in both plain and “Packing List  
Enclosed” printed options, these envelopes  
feature a strong adhesive backing and a  
clear film front for easy document visibility. 

PACKING LIST ENVELOPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # LABEL  
DIMENSIONS*

PACKING LIST 
OPENING

PRINT 
TYPE**

POLY 
THICKNESS TOP SHEET BOTTOM SHEET CASE PACK

SFPPL45X55PRT 4.5”x5.5” Side Loading Printed 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs

SFPPL45X55PLN 4.5”x5.5” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs

SFPPL7x55PRT 7”x5.5” Side Loading Printed 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs

SFPPL7x55PLN 7”x5.5” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs

SFPPL7x10PLN 7”x10” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs

SFPPL95x12PLN 9.5”x12” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 500 pcs/cs

SFPPL10x12PLN 10”x12” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 500 pcs/cs

SFPPL55x10PLN 5.5”x10” Side Loading Plain 2 mil Clear Poly Coated White 1,000 pcs/cs
* Opening dimension listed first; ** Printed: Features a clear film front boldly printed with “Packing List Enclosed” 

BEST PRACTICES FOR COMPLIANCE + VISIBILITY
•	 For Fast Scanning — Place packing list envelope in the upper right quadrant of the carton

•	 For Maximum Adhesion — Ensure the carton surface is clean, dry, and without dust

•	 Use Top Loading For — High volume packing, pallets or tall cartons

•	 Use Side Loading For — Heavy, multi-page documents, prevent documents from slipping out

•	 Use Clear Packing List Envelopes For — Multi- page documents and international paperwork

•	 Use Printed Packing List Envelopes For — Fast identification in high-volume situations

STRONG  
ADHESIVE
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INNOVATION 
STARTS HERE.
At BradyPLUS, we believe that we are an extension of your 
team – your dedicated business partner to help you succeed. 
Our industrial packaging equipment innovation center offers a 
variety of benefits for businesses of any size. 

Centrally located in Hot Springs, AR, we showcase the latest and greatest 
in packaging technology, allowing you to learn about new machines and 
processes that help improve your packaging operations. Get hands-on 
experience with equipment, and see how it can be utilized to improve 
your packaging line. 

If you are looking for ways to further improve your packaging operations, 
schedule an appointment with a representative today. 

Equipment 
Demonstrations

Test Load 
Containment

Performance 
Data Evaluation
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Strapping
Steel Strapping

STRANFLEX® Elite Steel Strapping is engineered  
for maximum strength and reliability in demanding  
industrial applications. 

Available in both high tensile and regular duty  
grades, each strap is treated with a hard wax  
coating for smooth performance in automatic  
machines and around sharp corners.  
Made in the USA.

ELITE STEEL STRAPPING PRODUCTS

ITEM # TYPE WIDTH THICKNESS BREAK 
STRENGTH

LENGTH / 
WEIGHT

AVERAGE COIL 
WEIGHT

STANDARD 
WINDING STRAP FINISH PACK

SFESTRSTL1/2x020RD Regular Duty 1/2" 0.020" 1,200 lbs 29.4 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL5/8x023RD Regular Duty 5/8" 0.023" 1,725 lbs 20.5 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL3/4x020RD Regular Duty 3/4" 0.020" 1,800 lbs 19.6 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL3/4x023RD Regular Duty 3/4" 0.023" 2,070 lbs 17.1 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL5/8x020HT High Tensile 5/8" 0.020" 1,875 lbs 23.6 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL3/4x025HT High Tensile 3/4" 0.025" 2,800 lbs 15.7 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Oscillated WAX + PTD 12 cl/plt

SFESTRSTL11/4x029HT High Tensile 1 1/4" 0.029" 5,450 lbs 8.1 ft/lb 100-105 lbs Ribbon WAX + PTD 24 cl/plt

CHOOSING THE RIGHT TYPE OF STRAPPING
•	 Steel — Cost-effective and versatile, polypropylene strapping is perfect for light- to 

medium-duty applications. Easy to apply by hand or machine, it delivers reliable load 
security without compromising efficiency. Best for light to medium pallets with moderate 
strength and excellent flexibility. 

•	 Polyester (PET) — Lightweight yet strong, polyester strapping offers high tensile strength 
and excellent shock absorption. Ideal for securing pallets and shipments while reducing 
damage risk, it’s a sustainable alternative to traditional steel in many applications. Best for 
medium to heavy pallets with good strength and moderate flexibility. 

•	 Polypropylene (PP) — Built for the toughest loads, steel strapping provides unmatched 
strength and rigidity. Ideal for heavy pallets and industrial shipments, especially in 
manufacturing, building materials, warehousing, and transportation industries. It ensures 
maximum safety and protection during transport. Best for heavy industrial leads with very 
high strength and low flexibility. 

HEAVY-DUTY 
PERFORMANCE
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Strapping
Polyester (PET) Strapping

STRANFLEX® Elite + Performance Polyester Strapping 
offers high-performance load stability with excellent 
elongation and recovery. 

Made from recycled PET, it delivers superior retained 
tension and impact resistance. It resists rust and 
corrosion, performs well under sun exposure, and 
reduces workplace injury risks due to its flexibility.  
A cost-effective alternative to steel strapping.

PERFORMANCE POLYESTER (PET) STRAPPING PRODUCTS

ITEM # WIDTH THICKNESS BREAK 
STRENGTH COIL LENGTH CORE SIZE COIL WEIGHT COLOR STRAP FINISH PACK

SFPPET34300040GE* 3/4" 0.040" 1,800 lbs 3,000' 16" x 6" 48 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET34240050GE* 3/4" 0.050" 2,500 lbs 2,400' 16" x 6" 50 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET58460030GE 5/8" 0.030" 1,100 lbs 4,600' 16" x 6" 48 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET58400035GE* 5/8" 0.035" 1,400 lbs 4,000' 16" x 6" 47 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET58400040GE* 5/8" 0.040" 1,600 lbs 4,000' 16" x 6" 48 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET12850020GE 1/2" 0.020" 600 lbs 8,500' 16" x 6" 49 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET12650028GE 1/2" 0.028" 820 lbs 6,500' 16" x 6" 48 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFPPET114180040BS* 1 1/4" 0.040" 3,000 lbs 1,800' 16" x 6" 49 lbs Black Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFPPET114150050BS* 1 1/4" 0.050" 4,000 lbs 1,500' 16" x 6" 49 lbs Black Smooth 24 cl/plt

* AAR Approved

ELITE POLYESTER (PET) STRAPPING PRODUCTS

ITEM # WIDTH THICKNESS BREAKING
STRENGTH COIL LENGTH CORE SIZE COIL WEIGHT COLOR STRAP FINISH PACK

SFEPET12720029GE 1/2” 0.028” 800 lbs 7,200’ 16” x 6” 50.4 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58460030GE 5/8” 0.030” 1,100 lbs 4,600’ 16” x 6” 41.6 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58460030GS 5/8” 0.030” 1,100 lbs 4,600’ 16” x 6” 47.9 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58400035GE* 5/8” 0.035” 1,200 lbs 4,000’ 16” x 6” 45.22 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58400035GS* 5/8” 0.035” 1,400 lbs 4,000’ 16” x 6” 49.0 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58400040GE* 5/8” 0.040” 1,600 lbs 4,000’ 16” x 6” 49.1 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPET58400040GS* 5/8” 0.040” 1,600 lbs 4,000’ 16” x 6” 55.5 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFEPET34300040GE* 3/4” 0.040” 1,900 lbs 3,000’ 16” x 6” 46.0 lbs Green Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPET34240050GS 3/4” 0.050” 2,500 lbs 2,400’ 16” x 6” 51.6 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFEPET114180040GS* 1 1/4” 0.040” 3,200 lbs 1,800’ 16” x 6” 51.6 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

SFEPET114150050GS 1 1/4” 0.050” 4,000 lbs 1,500’ 16” x 6” 53.6 lbs Green Smooth 24 cl/plt

* AAR Approved

MADE FROM  
RECYCLED PET
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Strapping
Polypropylene (PP) Strapping

STRANFLEX® Elite Polypropylene Strapping is designed 
for light to medium-duty applications with excellent 
elongation recovery and minimal strap cycle interruptions. 

Made from virgin material, it ensures consistent break 
strength and smooth performance in both manual and 
automated systems. Coils are individually boxed. Made in 
the USA.

The STRANFLEX® Strapping Cart Standard Dispenser 
is built for fast, efficient strapping with polyester, 
polypropylene, and steel materials. 

Its solid steel frame, patented brake system, and  
quick-load design ensure smooth operation and durability 
in high-demand environments. Made in the USA.

Item #SFPSTRAPCART; 1 each/box

• Disc Size: 16” x 6”
• Strap Width: Up to 3/4”
• Face Width: 3” – 8”

• Wheel Size: 10”
• For : Oscillated-wound 

strapping

ELITE POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAPPING PRODUCTS

ITEM # WIDTH THICKNESS BREAK
STRENGTH COIL LENGTH CORE SIZE COIL WEIGHT COLOR STRAP FINISH PACK

SFEPP3812900350BE8 3/8" 0.021" 250 lbs 12,900' 8" x 8" 22.5 lbs Black Embossed 30 cl/plt

SFEPP3812900250WE8 3/8" 0.024" 250 lbs 12,900' 8" x 8" 22.5 lbs White Embossed 30 cl/plt

SFEPP129900350BE8 1/2" 0.0205" 350 lbs 9,900' 8" x 8" 22.6 lbs Black Embossed 30 cl/plt

SFEPP1211000350BE16 1/2" 0.0205" 350 lbs 11,100' 16" x 6" 25.12 lbs Black Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPP129900350WE8 1/2" 0.023" 350 lbs 9,900' 8" x 8" 22.6 lbs White Embossed 30 cl/plt

SFEPP127200500BE16 1/2" 0.026" 500 lbs 7,200' 16" x 6" 24.7 lbs Black Embossed 24 cl/plt

SFEPP127200500BE8 1/2" 0.028" 500 lbs 7,200' 8" x 8" 23.7 lbs Black Embossed 30 cl/plt

SFEPP127500600BE16 1/2" 0.031" 600 lbs 7,500' 16" x 6" 29.2 lbs Black Embossed 24 cl/plt

SUPERIOR 
STRENGTH
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STRETCH FILM
DETERMINE THE LOAD TYPE

Type A Loads are uniform in shape, 
fit to the proper pallet size, and have 
few film puncture points. These are 
the easiest to wrap.

TYPE A
Type B Loads are less uniform, 
perhaps with an irregular stack 
pattern, pallet overhang, and more 
film puncture points. These are 
more difficult to wrap.

TYPE B
Type C Loads are oddballs, with 
major differences between loads 
and many film puncture points. 
These loads can be very difficult  
to wrap.

TYPE C

EVALUATE THE EQUIPMENT

Entry-Level Wrappers are the most 
basic of all stretch machines and 
depend on the spinning of the pallet 
to stretch the film as it is applied.

ENTRY LEVEL
Semi-Auto Wrappers are 
intermediate machines operating at 
mid-speed. They are equipped with 
pre-stretch technology to provide 
improved load containment.

SEMI-AUTOMATIC
Fully-Automatic Wrappers are 
high-speed, top-tier machines 
designed to quickly apply film to 
pallets in high-volume operations.

FULLY AUTOMATIC
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SELECTION GUIDE
CHOOSE A STARTING POINT
•	 Identify which of the film categories could the best fit for your application. Each category 

contains multiples sizes, thickness, and film characteristics to cover a broad range of industry 
needs.

•	 Reference the chart below for a baseline as to where to begin your search. The chart below 
shows the general linear progression of film quality directly related to machine quality. It also 
shows that while most Type A and B Loads are good fits for a STRANFLEX film, many Type B 
and C loads may require a special recommendation, specifically as the level of automation is 
increased.

UNCOVER OTHER FACTORS
•	 Pallet Weight/Stability are both important factors to understand. Although the load may look easy 

to wrap, a pallet with extreme min/max weights or an irregular center of gravity can be trickier 
to contain.

•	 Product/Environment Specs may call for some form of specialty film to be utilized. Examples of 
these are UVI (Ultra-Violet Inhibitor) films, or films with altered Coefficients of Friction for extra 
cling/slip.

•	 Travel Distance/Route could potentially alter the level of performance needed from a film to 
properly contain the load over long distances or when exposed to extreme physical forces during 
transit.

•	 Containment Force requirements will vary depending on multiple factors. However, a good 
industry baseline is allowing for 6lbs - 8lbs of containment force for every 600 pounds of pallet 
weight. Film gauge, stiffness, and quality all contribute to increased containment.

TYPE A LOAD Elite Pre-Stretch Hand Film Performance Hand Film Performance Machine Film Elite Machine Film*
TYPE B LOAD Elite Pre-Stretch Hand Film Performance Hand Film Performance Machine Film* Elite Machine Film*
TYPE C LOAD* Elite Pre-Stretch Hand Film* Performance Hand Film* Performance Machine Film* Elite Machine Film*
* Needs further evaluation

HAND-WRAPPING
ENTRY-LEVEL 

MACHINE
SEMI-AUTO/ 
FULL AUTO
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Stretch Film
Hand Banding Film

STRANFLEX® Performance Hand Banding Film is available in narrow 
widths and does not require excessive force to apply, making it a  
user-friendly option. It can be used as an extra layer of security before 
applying full pallet stretch film for extra stabilization.

Stretch Film
Conventional Hand Film

STRANFLEX® Performance Conventional Hand Stretch Film is  
formulated with superior puncture properties to grasp and hold  
corners on loads. It is designed for manual application, and does  
not require specialized machinery.

PERFORMANCE HAND BANDING FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFP119076 47 3” 1,000’ Case 18 rolls 128 cases Cast 10.15 lbs
SFP119127 47 5” 1,000’ Case 12 rolls 112 cases Cast 11.28 lbs
SFP203076 80 3” 1,000’ Case 18 rolls 104 cases Cast 17.28 lbs
SFP203127 80 5” 1,000’ Case 12 rolls 91 cases Cast 19.20 lbs
SFP203127.1 80 5” 1,000’ Case 12 rolls 104 cases Cast 19.20 lbs

IDEAL FOR PALLET 
WRAPPING

GREAT FOR BUNDLING 
SMALL ITEMS

PERFORMANCE CONVENTIONAL HAND FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFP109405 43 16” 1,476’ Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 16.24 lbs
SFP109445 43 17.7” 1,476’ Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 17.96 lbs
SFP145457 57 18” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 24.62 lbs
SFP165405 65 16” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 80 cases Cast 24.96 lbs
SFP165457 65 18” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 28.08 lbs
SFP178380 70 15” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 48 cases Cast 25.20 lbs
SFP178457 70 18” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 36 cases Cast 30.20 lbs
SFP203457.C 80 18” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 48 cases Cast 34.56 lbs
SFP203457 80 18” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 36 cases Blown 34.60 lbs
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Stretch Film
Pre-Stretch Hand Film

STRANFLEX® Elite Pre-Stretch Hand Film is 
formulated for optimal performance. Pre-stretched 
film can reduce film usage and offer increased 
wrapping speeds.

The STRANFLEX® Hand Stretch Film Dispenser is a durable, 
ergonomic, metal dispenser designed for fast, controlled 
stretch film application. Adjustable from 12” to 20” for multiple 
core sizes (1.5”, 2” & 3” cores) and operator preferences, 
it ensures efficient, consistent wrapping in demanding 
environments.

Item #SFEDISPSTRETCH; 1 each/box

The STRANFLEX® Stretch Film Cutter Plus Carton Opener is a 
compact, dual-purpose tool that delivers safe, clean stretch film 
cuts and quickly opens cartons. Built for heavy use, it combines 
efficiency, safety, and versatility for busy packaging operations. 
Blade is stainless steel. 

Item #SFEFILMCUT; 12 each/box

* Replacement 
blade not 
included

FOR CONSISTENT 
WRAPPING TENSIONELITE PRE-STRETCH HAND FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFE061330 24 13” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 132 Cast 2.59 lbs
SFE061380.BX 24 15” 1,500’ Case 4 rolls 36 Cast 8.48 lbs
SFE061380 24 15” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 132 Cast 2.83 lbs
SFE061395 24 15.5” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 180 Blown 2.98 lbs
SFE063380.BX 25 15” 1,476’ Case 4 rolls 36 Cast 8.86 lbs
SFE063380 25 15” 1,968’ Roll Bulk 126 Cast 2.95 lbs
SFE063380.25 25 15” 2,500’ Roll Bulk 126 Cast 3.75 lbs
SFE063430 25 17” 1,968’ Roll Bulk 84 Cast 3.35 lbs
SFE074395 29 15.5” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 132 Blown 3.60 lbs
SFE074445 29 17.5” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 88 Blown 4.10 lbs
SFE076330 30 13” 1,968’ Roll Bulk 126 Cast 3.07 lbs
SFE076380.BX 30 15” 1,476’ Case 4 rolls 36 Cast 10.63 lbs
SFE076380 30 15” 1,968’ Roll Bulk 126 Cast 3.54 lbs
SFE081380 32 15” 2,000’ Roll Bulk 132 Cast 3.72 lbs
SFE084380.BX 33 15” 1,476’ Case 4 rolls 36 Cast 11.68 lbs
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ELITE MACHINE FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFE102500 40 19.7” 11,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 34.67 lbs
SFE115500 45 19.7” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs

SFE115500+60 45 19.7” 6,000’ Roll Bulk 50 rolls Cast 21.28 lbs

SFE120500 47 19.7” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 37.04 lbs

SFE127500 50 19.7” 9,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs

SFE140500 55 19.7” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 34.70 lbs

SFE153500 60 19.7” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs

SFE178500 70 19.7” 6,500’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.85 lbs

SFE203500 80 19.7” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 31.52 lbs

SFE229500 90 19.7” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs

SFE102750 40 29.5” 11,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 51.92 lbs

SFE115750 45 29.5” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs

SFE120750 47 29.5” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 55.46 lbs

SFE127750 50 29.5” 9,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs

SFE140750 55 29.5” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 51.95 lbs

SFE153750 60 29.5” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs

SFE178750 70 29.5” 6,500’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.69 lbs

SFE203750 80 29.5” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 47.20 lbs

SFE229750 90 29.5” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs

Stretch Film
Machine Film

STRANFLEX® Elite Machine Film can handle high 
speeds and forces of machinery. It has increased 
thickness and better puncture resistance. It offers 
greater efficiency and uniformity compared to hand 
wrapping pallets.

— ELITE —

INCREASED 
PUNCTURE 

RESISTANCE
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Stretch Film
Machine Film

STRANFLEX® Performance Machine Film can handle high 
speeds and forces of machinery. It has increased thickness 
and better puncture resistance while delivering consistent 
application and strong load containment.

— PERFORMANCE —

HIGH VOLUME, 
HIGH SPEEDS

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT
SFP102500 40 19.7” 11,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 34.67 lbs
SFP115500 45 19.7” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs
SFP115500.60 45 19.7” 6,000’ Roll Bulk 60 rolls Cast 21.30 lbs
SFP127500 50 19.7” 9,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs
SFP129500 51 19.7” 9,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 36.17 lbs
SFP137500 54 19.7” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 34.00 lbs
SFP140500 55 19.7” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 34.67 lbs
SFP140508 55 20” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.20 lbs
SFP152500 60 19.7” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 35.46 lbs
SFP160500 63 20” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 50 rolls Cast 25.20 lbs
SFP160501 63 19.7” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 50 rolls Cast 24.82 lbs
SFP160500.BX 63 20” 6,000’ Case 1 Case 40 rolls Cast 30.20 lbs
SFP160500.60 63 20” 6,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 30.20 lbs
SFP160500.72 63 20” 7,250’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 36.50 lbs
SFP160500.75 63 19.7” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 37.23 lbs
SFP203500 80 20” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 32.00 lbs
SFP203501 80 19.7” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 31.52 lbs
SFP203508 80 20” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 32.00 lbs
SFP203500.60 80 20” 6,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 38.40 lbs
SFP203500.BX 80 20” 6,000’ Case 1 Case 40 rolls Cast 38.40 lbs
SFP229500 90 20” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 36.00 lbs
SFP305500 120 20” 4,000’ Roll Bulk 40 rolls Cast 38.40 lbs
SFP102750 40 29.5” 11,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 51.92 lbs
SFP115750 45 29.5” 10,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs
SFP127750 50 29.5” 9,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs
SFP140750 55 29.5” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 51.92 lbs
SFP140762 55 30” 8,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 52.80 lbs
SFP152750 60 29.5” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 53.10 lbs
SFP160750.75 63 29.5” 7,500’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 55.56 lbs
SFP178750 70 30” 6,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 50.40 lbs
SFP203750 80 30” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 48.00 lbs
SFP229750 90 30” 5,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 54.00 lbs
SFP305750 120 30” 4,000’ Roll Bulk 20 rolls Cast 57.60 lbs
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PRISM HAND FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GA WIDTH LENGTH COLOR UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFP160457ORG 63 18” 1,500’ Orange Tint Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457GRN 63 18” 1,500’ Green Tint Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457BLU 63 18” 1,500’ Blue Tint Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457YEL 63 18” 1,500’ Yellow Tint Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457RED 63 18” 1,500’ Red Tint Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457BLK 63 18” 1,500’ Black Opaque Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

SFP160457WHT 63 18” 1,500’ White Opaque Case 4 rolls 64 cases Cast 27.21 lbs

Stretch Film
	 Hand + Machine Film

STRANFLEX® prism Hand + Machine Film are a premium cast wrapping solution designed for  
enhanced load visibility, security, and ease of use. Engineered for superior stretch, puncture resistance, 
and cling, this film simplifies wrapping while supporting efficient inventory management through 
vibrant color-coding. Available in both tint and opaque options, it ensures quick load identification and 
tamper-evident protection. 

PRISM MACHINE FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GAUGE WIDTH LENGTH COLOR UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST UOM WEIGHT

SFP160500ORG 63 20” 5,000’ Orange Tint Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500GRN 63 20” 5,000’ Green Tint Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500BLU 63 20” 5,000’ Blue Tint Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500YEL 63 20” 5,000’ Yellow Tint Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500RED 63 20” 5,000’ Red Tint Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500BLK 63 20” 5,000’ Black Opaque Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

SFP160500WHT 63 20” 5,000’ White Opaque Case 1 roll 40 cases Cast 25.2 lbs

TAMPER-EVIDENT 
PROTECTION
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Stretch Film
	 Machine Film

STRANFLEX® revolve Machine Film is a high-performance stretch film engineered for demanding 
packaging operations, combining durability, efficiency, and sustainability. Manufactured with 30% 
post-consumer recycled (PCR) content using advanced recycling technology, it delivers reliable load 
containment, excellent puncture resistance, and consistent 300% pre-stretch capability. 

Less material is needed per pallet, 
reducing waste and overall carbon 
footprint without compromising on 
pallet stability or operational uptime.

REVOLVE MACHINE STRETCH FILM PRODUCTS

ITEM # GAUGE WIDTH LENGTH PCR CONTENT UOM CASE COUNT PALLET COUNT BLOWN OR CAST CASE WEIGHT

SFR125500PCR 49 19.7” 9,000’ 30% Roll Bulk 40 cases Cast 34.75 lbs

SFR125500.60PCR 49 19.7” 6,000’ 30% Roll Bulk 50 cases Cast 23.17 lbs

SFR150500PCR 59 19.7” 7,500’ 30% Roll Bulk 40 cases Cast 34.87 lbs

SFR150500.55PCR 59 19.7” 5,500’ 30% Roll Bulk 50 cases Cast 25.57 lbs

SFR175500PCR 69 19.7” 5,000’ 30% Roll Bulk 50 cases Cast 27.19 lbs

CONTAINS 30%  
PCR CONTENT

Your Dedicated “Green” Team
At BradyPLUS, you’ll find a team of

knowledgeable professionals ready to roll
up their sleeves and works alongside you

to achieve your sustainability goals.

Sustainable Solutions
GPS® Green Partner Support™ is a

comprehensive approach to greening
your operations that combines low

environmental impact products,
procedures, and consultative expertise.

eCommerce Green Picks
Our new and improved eCommerce

platform includes Green Picks
designations to guide you as you

shop for more sustainable options

PARTNERING TO ACHIEVE YOUR SUSTAINABILITY GOALS
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TAPE SELECTION GUIDE
TYPES OF ADHESIVES

CHARACTERISTICS OF EACH TYPE OF TAPE

•	 Acrylic: Acrylic tape is created by crosslinking monomers. It is either water- or solvent-based 
and is extremely resistant to degradation. Acrylic has a low shear (strength) but can be used in 
extreme temperatures (think freezer storage or warehouses without temperature control), can 
withstand no-to-high humidity, is UV resistant, and has an exceptional shelf life compared to hot 
melt tape. Acrylic tape may not be as durable as hot melt tape on the forefront, but it has some 
serious benefits depending on your application needs.

•	 Hot Melt: Hot melt tape, made from a polymer by combining resin and wax, is versatile and has 
a superior hold. This product is effective on difficult surfaces, fast to tack, easy to apply, and 
adheres to most packaging materials (cardboard, a recycled bubble mailer, and much more). 
Although hot melt tape is strong, it doesn’t fare well in unstable or extreme climate conditions, 
and it will deteriorate and discolor over time, especially when exposed to UV light, so it’s not 
ideal for long-term storage.

•	 Water-Activated: Water-activated tape is starch-based, made from synthetic fibers, and typically 
used for corrugated packaging materials. It’s environmentally friendly and tamper-evident 
(useful to help tell if a package has been opened.)

TAPE TYPE BEST FOR KEY STRENGTH TEMPERATURE 
RESISTANCE SUSTAINABILITY OTHER 

CHARACTERISTICS

ACRYLIC TAPE
Long-term 

storage & varying 
climates

Crystal-clear, 
long-lasting seal

Excellent (cold  
& heat resistant) Moderate UV & humidity 

resistant

FILAMENT TAPE
Heavy-duty 
bundling & 
strapping

Reinforced tensile 
strength Good Low Good for industrial 

applications

HOT MELT TAPE High-speed 
carton sealing

Instant adhesion 
& strength

Limited (best at 
room temp) Moderate Easy to apply; 

higher sheer

MASKING TAPE
Surface 

protection & 
light-duty tasks

Easy application 
& removal Moderate Low-Moderate Good for finishing 

work

WATER ACTIVATED 
(WAT) TAPE

Secure,  
tamper-evident 
carton sealing

Superior bond, 
eco-friendly Excellent High (paper-

based recyclable)
Higher sheer; 

humidity resistant
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Tape
Acrylic Tape

STRANFLEX® Elite Clear Acrylic Tape is a high-
performance packaging solution crafted with durable 
BOPP film and a pressure-sensitive, water-based 
acrylic adhesive. 

Engineered for clarity and long-lasting adhesion, it’s 
ideal for applications requiring visibility, strength, and 
reliability across a wide temperature range. 

Whether you’re sealing cartons in a cold warehouse 
or a warm distribution center, this tape delivers 
consistent, professional results.

ELITE ACRYLIC TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFE4810016A 48 mm x 100 m
1.6 mil

Clear

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE7210016A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE4810018A 48 mm x 100 m
1.8 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE7210018A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE4810020A 48 mm x 100 m

2.0 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE7210020A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFE4891420A 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFE7291420A 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFE48137120A 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFE72137120A 72 mm x 1,371 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFE4810025A 48 mm x 100 m 2.5 mil 36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

— ELITE —

LONG-LASTING ADHESION
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Tape
Acrylic Tape

STRANFLEX® Performance Clear Acrylic Tape is 
a high-quality, pressure-sensitive packaging tape 
designed for consistent, long-term adhesion in a wide 
range of environments. 

Constructed with durable BOPP film and a  
water-based acrylic adhesive, it delivers excellent 
clarity, strong bonding to corrugated surfaces, and 
dependable performance in both hot and  
cold conditions. 

Ideal for high-volume operations, it ensures secure 
seals without the need for heat, moisture, or 
solvents—making it a versatile and cost-effective 
choice for everyday carton sealing.

PERFORMANCE ACRYLIC TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFP4810016A 48 mm x 100 m
1.6 mil

Clear

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210016A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4810018A 48 mm x 100 m
1.8 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210018A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4810020A 48 mm x 100 m

2.0 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210020A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4891420A 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP7291420A 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP48137120A 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP72137120A 72 mm x 1,371 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP4810025A 48 mm x 100 m 2.5 mil 36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

— PERFORMANCE —

DURABLE IN EXTREME 
ENVIRONMENTS
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STRONG ADHESION

Tape
Filament Tape

STRANFLEX® Elite + Performance Filament Tape are reliable and durable tape reinforced with 
fiberglass filaments and backed with a durable polypropylene film. 

Meant for demanding industrial applications where holding strength is essential. The Elite tape features 
a solventless synthetic rubber/resin adhesive, whereas the Performance tape uses high-tack synthetic 
rubber adhesive.

PERFORMANCE FILAMENT TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE TENSILE STRENGTH COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFP095510F 9 mm x 55 m

112 lbs/in Clear

96 rls/cs 128 cs/plt

SFP125510F 12 mm x 55 m 72 rls/cs 128 cs/plt

SFP185510F 18 mm x 55 m 48 rls/cs 128 cs/plt

SFP245510F 24 mm x 55 m 36 rls/cs 128 cs/plt

SFP365510F 36 mm x 55 m 24 rls/cs 128 cs/plt

ELITE FILAMENT TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE TENSILE STRENGTH COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFE095510F 9 mm x 55 m

100 lbs/in Clear

96 rls/cs 64 cs/plt

SFE125510F 12 mm x 55 m 72 rls/cs 64 cs/plt

SFE185510F 18 mm x 55 m 48 rls/cs 64 cs/plt

SFE245510F 24 mm x 55 m 36 rls/cs 64 cs/plt

SFE365510F 36 mm x 55 m 24 rls/cs 64 cs/plt

IDEAL FOR INDUSTRIAL 
APPLICATIONS
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Tape
Hot Melt Tape

STRANFLEX® Elite Clear Hot Melt Tape is a high-performance 
packaging tape engineered for speed, strength, and reliability. 

Constructed with durable film and a powerful hot melt 
adhesive, it delivers instant tack and superior holding power 
on a wide range of corrugated surfaces. 

Whether used manually or in high-speed automated  
systems, this tape ensures smooth application, strong  
seals, and dependable performance in demanding  
shipping environments.

— ELITE —

ELITE HOT MELT TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFE4810016H 48 mm x 100 m

1.6 mil

Clear

36 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE7210016H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE4891416H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

SFE7291416H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

SFE485018H 48 mm x 50 m

1.85 mil

36 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFE4810018H 48 mm x 100 m 36 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE7210018H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE4891418H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

SFE7291418H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

SFE48150018H 48 mm x 1,500 m 6 rls/cs 36 cs/plt

SFE72150018H 72 mm x 1,500 m 4 rls/cs 36 cs/plt

SFE48137118H 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs 36 cs/plt

SFE4810020H 48 mm x 100 m

1.95 mil

36 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE7210020H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 60 cs/plt

SFE4891420H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

SFE7291420H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

HEAVY-DUTY  
STRENGTH
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PERFORMANCE HOT MELT TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFP4810016H 48 mm x 100 m

1.6 mil

Clear

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210016H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4891416H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP7291416H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP485018H 48 mm x 50 m

1.8 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4810018H 48 mm x 100 m 36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210018H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4891418H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP7291418H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 84 cs/plt

SFP48150018H 48 mm x 1,500 m 6 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

SFP72150018H 72 mm x 1,500 m 4 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

SFP48137118H 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP4810020H 48 mm x 100 m

2.0 mil

36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP7210020H 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt

SFP4891420H 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP7291420H 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

Tape
Hot Melt Tape
— PERFORMANCE —

STRANFLEX® Performance Clear Hot Melt Tape is a durable, 
pressure-sensitive packaging solution designed for fast, secure 
carton sealing in high-demand environments.

Built with tough BOPP film and a high-quality hot melt  
adhesive, it delivers instant tack, strong adhesion, and 
dependable performance — even under extreme  
temperature and pressure conditions. 

Ideal for general-purpose use, it’s a cost-effective  
choice for fast-paced packaging operations.

DEPENDABLE 
PERFORMANCE
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Tape
Masking Tape

STRANFLEX® Elite + Performance Masking Tape 
are a crepe paper tape with reliable adhesion 
and clean removal across a variety of surfaces. 

They perfect for general-purpose masking, 
bundling, and surface protection.

ELITE MASKING TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFE485550M 48 mm x 55 m 5.0 mil Natural 36 rls/cs 48 cs/plt

PERFORMANCE MASKING TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFP485550M 48 mm x 55 m 5.0 mil Natural 24 rls/cs 112 cs/plt

TAPE TERMINOLOGY
•	 Backing/Carrier — The material that is on the outside of the tape;  usually made from 

paper, cloth, plastic, or rubber. 

•	 Tack — The initial stickiness of the adhesive part of the tape. It explains how quickly your 
tape will bond to the application material. 

•	 Cohesion — The substance that makes up the adhesive and holds it together and creates 
the stickiness of your tape.

•	 Adhesion — The bond between your tape and the surface of the application. Tack and 
cohesion provide short-term reversible bonding, while cohesion and adhesion create a 
more permanent bond. Adhesion and tack produce a quick-stick type of bond. All three 
processes determine how well your tape adheres to any surface and for how long.

•	 Shear — The ‘holding power’ of your tape. It is measured by the time required for a certain 
amount of weight to cause the tape to come loose from a vertical plane. The better the 
shear of a tape, the longer it will hold up.

EASY TO APPLY
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Tape
Water Activated (WAT) Tape

STRANFLEX® Elite + Performance Water Activated 
Tape are reinforced kraft paper tape for dependable 
carton dealing when extra strength is needed.

With a water-activated adhesive that penetrates 
carton fibers to form a permanent, tamper-evident 
bond, it delivers superior durability, load integrity, 
and environmental performance—even in  
extreme conditions. 

ELITE WATER ACTIVATED TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFE7045053W
70 mm x 450 ft 5.3 mil

Natural 10 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

SFE7045053WW White 10 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

SFE7245055W
72 mm x 450 ft 5.5 mil

Natural 10 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

SFE7245055WW White 10 rls/cs 63 cs/plt

PERFORMANCE WATER ACTIVATED TAPE PRODUCTS

ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK

SFP7045053W

70 mm x 450 ft

5.3 mil
Natural 10 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP7045053WW White 10 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP7045058W
5.8 mil

Natural 10 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

SFP7045058WW White 10 rls/cs 72 cs/plt

— ELITE & PERFORMANCE —

STRONG BOND WITH 
CORRUGATE BOXES
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Tape Dispensers
STRANFLEX® Economy Pistol Grip Tape Dispensers 
feature an ergonomic design for comfortable use, 
smooth tape application, and a natural rubber  
roller with an adjustable brake for customized  
tension control. 

Item #SFPTD2ECO: Compatible with 2” tape width;  
24 pieces/case
Item #SFPTD3ECO: Compatible with 3” tape width;  
12 pieces/case

STRANFLEX® Deluxe Pistol Grip Tape Dispensers 
feature a retractable blade for enhanced safety, an 
adjustable brake for tailored tension, and natural 
rubber roller for consistent application. 

Item #SFPTD2DLX: Compatible with 2” tape width;  
24 pieces/case
Item #SFPTD3DLX: Compatible with 3” tape width;  
20 pieces/case

STRANFLEX® Mousetrap Pistol Grip Tape Dispensers

The 2” Mousetrap dispenser offers easy, one-handed 
tape application with adjustable tension for precise 
control. Durable and lightweight, it’s perfect for quick, 
efficient packaging in any setting. 

Item #SFPTD2MT: Compatible with 2” tape width;  
40 pieces/case

The 3” Mousetrap dispenser provides smooth, reliable 
tape dispensing for larger tape rolls. Its ergonomic 
design and adjustable tension make it ideal for heavy-
duty packaging tasks, boosting efficiency and comfort. 

Item #SFPTD3MT: Compatible with 3” tape width;  
24 pieces/caseFor use with 3” core tapes
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RELIABLE + HIGH-QUALITY
STRANFLEX products are crafted using 
premium materials and cutting-edge 
manufacturing techniques to ensure 
maximum strength, durability, and 

performance. From heavy-duty industrial 
applications to delicate consumer goods, 

STRANFLEX delivers consistent and 
dependable results every time.

ECO-FRIENDLY OPTIONS
Commit to sustainability with 

STRANFLEX. Eco-friendly solutions 
designed to minimize environmental 
impact without sacrificing product 

performance. Join us in our mission to 
promote greener packaging solutions 

for a better tomorrow.

EXCEPTIONAL CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Our commitment to excellence extends 
beyond our products. STRANFLEX offers 

unparalleled customer support, from initial 
consultation to after-sales service. Our 

dedicated team is always ready to assist 
you with expert advice, technical support, 
and tailored solutions to meet your unique 

packaging needs.

READY TO ELEVATE YOUR PACKAGING GAME? 

Go to STRANFLEX.com today to learn more about our 
exclusive product range and discover how we can help you 

achieve your packaging goals.

SUPPLIES + SUPPORT 
We are a leading specialized distributor and solution provider focused on JanSan, foodservice, 
and industrial packaging. �We are driven to make customers more successful and operations more 
sustainable and more productive.

We offer Supplies PLUS Support: Premium brands, expert advice, and exceptional customer 
experiences. Our 6,000 �associates have a passion for delivering innovative solutions for the 
business challenges of today and tomorrow.

Together, we serve thousands of customers nationwide in end markets, including agriculture, 
automotive, building materials, consumer packaged goods, eCommerce, retail, food packaging & 
processing, 3PL & industrial, and manufacturing.  

For more information on BradyPLUS, visit BradyPLUS.com


